TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .
1
FIBERSTARS
AN ENERGY FOCUS COMPANY
TM
Fiberstars   6678 Owens Drive Suite 105   Pleasanton, CA 94588   T (888) 704-2276   F (888) 704-2292   W energyfocusinc.com
© 2009 Energy Focus, Inc. All rights reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement.
Refer to table below
•	End emitting large core fiber optic cable
•	Solid core optical fiber providing the highest light output
•	Minimum bend radius is 8x core diameter
•	Available in standard lengths from 6’ to 25’
•	Pre-cut and ported at the factory; no field cutting, harnessing,
	 and ferruling required
•	Use with EFO33, EFO44 and LED e-Luminator series Illuminators
 Product	 Core Diameter	 Outer Diameter	 Min Bend Radius	 Absolute	 Outer	 Illuminator
 Name		  inches	 mm	 inches	 mm	 inches	 mm	 Length ft	 Jacket	 Use
EFOFJ-12/10MM-06	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 6	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-08	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 8	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-10	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-12	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 12	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-14	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 14	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-16	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 16	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-18	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 18	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-20	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 20	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-22	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 22	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-25	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 25	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-06	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 6	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-08	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 8	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-10	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 10	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-12	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 12	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-14	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 14	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-16	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 16	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-18	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 18	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-20	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 20	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-22	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 22	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-25	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 25	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-F-12/10MM-10	 0.39	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44 and MBF-F Fixture
EFOFJ-F-14/12MM-10	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 10	 White PE	 EFO33 and MBF-F Fixture
EFOFJ-10-00-10	 0.39	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44 and LPSII Fixture
See page xx for more information on our Large Core Fiber Optic System.
FiberJack Fiber